
447.456

VALPO.SPORTING CLUB S.A. 90.414.000-7

AV. LOS CASTAÑOS 404 PLAN

PATENTES COMERCIALES 1ER. SEMESTRE 2025
PERIODO

 202983-8 02/01/2025

94905 HIPODROMO
17,67 MTS. NO LUMINOSO
1,40 MTS. LUMINOSO
10,98 MTS. NO LUMINOSO

1435136 31/01/2025

Cont.Patente
Propaganda

14.099.673
930.519

0179180
1043534
PAGADO

22/01/2025

78

15.030.192.-
PAGO CAJA 78
2684362
0024050

15.030.192

15.030.192

PATCOM
UNIDAD

INTERNET
LIQUIDADOR

INTERNET
EMISOR

1435136  - 08:36 - 04/03/2025  Caja 78   PAGADO


